
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME(JV/V)

Friday August 4 Kennard Scrimmage North Zulch 5:30

Tuesday August 8 Mumford Mumford 3:00/4:00

Thursday/Saturday August 10&12 Fairfield Tournament Fairfield TBA

Tuesday August 15 Hearne Hearne 5:00/6:00

Thursday/Saturday August 17 & 19 Hearne Tournament Hearne TBA

Tuesday August 22 Groesbeck Groesback 5:00/6:00

Thursday-Saturday August 24-26 Anderson-Shiro Tournament Anderson TBA

Tuesday August 29 Centerville HOME 5:00/6:00

Friday September 1 OPEN

Tuesday September 5 Allen Academy HOME 5:00/6:00

Friday September 8 Grapeland HOME 5:00/6:00

Tuesday September 12 Latexo HOME 5:00/6:00

Friday September 15 Kennard Kennard 5:00/6:00

Tuesday September 19 Burton HOME 5:00/6:00

Friday September 22 *Richards HOME 5:00/6:00

Tuesday September 26 *Calvert Calvert 5:00/6:00

Friday Septembeer 29 *Buckholts HOME 5:00/6:00

Tuesday October 3 *Dimebox Dimebox 5:00/6:00

Friday October 6 BYE

Tuesday October 10 *Richards Richards 5:00/6:00

Friday October 13 *#Calvert HOME 5:00/6:00

Tuesday October 17 *Buckholts Buckholts 5:00/6:00

Friday October 20 **Dimebox HOME 5:00/6:00

Tuesday October 24 BYE

Friday October 28 warmup game

October 31-November 1 Bi district

November3-5 Area *District Game

November 7-8 Regional Quarterfinals **Senior night

November 11-12 Regional Tournament #Pinkout game

November 16-19 State tournament 


